Position

General Counsel

General Counsel

Deputy General Counsel

Legal Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Special Legal Admin Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

Total Wages

$242,351

$155,929

$145,947

$79,799

$51,236

$36,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$56,514
$49,160
$38,783

$18,800

$0



