Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Counsel		San Diego County Water Authority	General Counsel	\$242,351	\$0
General Counsel		San Diego County Water Authority	General Counsel	\$155,929	\$56,514
Deputy General Counsel		San Diego County Water Authority	General Counsel	\$145,947	\$49,160
Legal Administrative Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	General Counsel	\$79,799	\$38,783
Office Assistant II		San Diego County Water Authority	General Counsel	\$51,236	\$18,800
Special Legal Admin Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	General Counsel	\$36,000	\$0